Single Family
3617 SW 27 Street, Miami
#MLS: A11528265
$2680000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Basen

2024/02/06
Miami, FL 33133
3617 SW 27 Street
-?-

$8973

2023

4

4/1
v

3617 SW 27 Street Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11528265 located in WD
SANFORDS. Income Producing with a book of business: Average Monthly Income is 18,488 for both
townhouses. 2 New Townhouses Fully Furnished & equipped!! Perfect for Homeowners & Investors. Each luxury
townhouse offers a 2,500 sqft sanctuary! 4 large ensuite bedrooms with built-in walk-in closets, high ceilings, &
window treatment. One ensuite bedroom on the 1st floor and 3 upstairs. Open-concept kitchen and living
space, a half bathroom for guests, and accordion sliding glass doors inviting the outdoors inside. Perfect for
family and friends! Move right in or Offer your guests vibrant city life, beautiful beaches, & trendy eats with a
location close to Merrick Park, Coconut Grove, Brickell, Key Biscayne Beaches, MIA Airport and so much more.

Location is Key and Growing! Close to everything.
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