Single Family 3617 SW 27 Street, Miami #MLS: A11528265 \$ 2 680 000



Data oferty	2024/02/06
Miasto	Miami, FL 33133
Adres	3617 SW 27 Street
Powierznia	-?-
Podatek/rok	\$ 8 973
Rok budowy	2023
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4 / 1
Basen	*

## 3617 SW 27 Street Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11528265 located in W D

**SANFORDS.** Income Producing with a book of business: Average Monthly Income is 18,488 for both townhouses. 2 New Townhouses Fully Furnished & equipped!! Perfect for Homeowners & Investors. Each luxury townhouse offers a 2,500 sqft sanctuary! 4 large ensuite bedrooms with built-in walk-in closets, high ceilings, & window treatment. One ensuite bedroom on the 1st floor and 3 upstairs. Open-concept kitchen and living space, a half bathroom for guests, and accordion sliding glass doors inviting the outdoors inside. Perfect for family and friends! Move right in or Offer your guests vibrant city life, beautiful beaches, & trendy eats with a location close to Merrick Park, Coconut Grove, Brickell, Key Biscayne Beaches, MIA Airport and so much more. Location is Key and Growing! Close to everything.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380